
Kinnekulle SSK, Aquila, Ginetta och SPVM 4-6 Juni 2021
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:20:28
12:41:08
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12:20:28
12:40:05
19:36

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

6 6
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
6
0

:

:

05 June 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Aquila - Test

98Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

50 Linus Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:01.057 12:22:4511
50 Linus Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:00.746 12:23:4622
50 Linus Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:00.559 12:24:4633
6 Joakim Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:00.435 12:26:5654
50 Linus Granfors Aquila Formula 10001:00.201 12:29:4985
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